Men's Team Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 A2Z Bowling #1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's Team, Men's Team Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 "X" Marks the Spot

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Southern Nevada Championships

Entry  Score
50 2,828

$420.00

Entry  Score

$180.00

Prize
$420.00

Prize
$180.00

From
Nellis Afb, NV

From
Las Vegas, NV

Final Prize Listing

Apr 03,2020 10:27 AM
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Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Southern Nevada Championships

Men's D oubles Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ruiz, Michael J/ Platko, Perry J 16 1,447 $260.00 LasVegas, NV
2 Zentmyer, Bradley S/ Montague, Norris L 12 1,434 $150.00 LasVegas, NV
3 Huston, Dennis E / Huston, Derek A 69 1,429 $100.00 LasVegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $510.00
Men's Doubles, Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lechman, Lucus S/ Daniel, Richard J 8 1,469 $180.00 LasVegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $180.00
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Men's Singles Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name
Platko, Perry J
Maone, Michael W
Baeza, Ryan A
Kerr, Timothy G
Friedman, Robert M
Britton, Ron L

DO WDN PP

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's Singles Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Lechman, Lucus S
2 Daniel, Richard J
3 Holloway, Jerry L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 Southern Nevada Championships

Entry
16
69
19
4
M
38

$450.00

Entry

o

19
$240.00

Score

711
705
695
693
688
683

741
728

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$50.00

$35.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize
$140.00

$70.00

$30.00

From

LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Mesquite, NV

North Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV

N LasVegas, NV

From
LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Mesquite, NV

Final Prize Listing

Apr 03,2020 10:28 AM
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Men's All Events, Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Pollak, Nicholas T
2 Barker, Tommy C
3 Zentmyer, Bradley S

4 Platko, Perry J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's All Events, Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Lechman, Lucus S
2 Dani€l, Richard J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Southern Nevada Championships

Entry  Score Prize From
50 2,099 $170.00 Nellis Afb, NV
41 2,062 $85.00 LasVegas, NV
12 2,046 $40.00 LasVegas, NV
16 2,032 $20.00 LasVegas, NV
$315.00
Entry  Score Prize From
8 2,259 $120.00 LasVegas, NV
8 2172 $60.00 LasVegas, NV
$180.00

Final Prize Listing

Apr 03,2020 10:32 AM
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Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Southern Nevada Championships

Men's Scratch All Events

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pollak, Nicholas T 50 2,099 $100.00 Nellis Afb, NV
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $100.00
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