Men's Team Div 5, Handicapped

Place 1	Team name A2Z Bowling #1	<u>Entry</u> 50	<u>Score</u> 2,828	<u>Prize</u> \$420.00	<u>From</u> Nellis Afb, NV
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$420.00			
Men's Team,	Men's Team Div 6, Handicapped				
Place 1	Team name "X" Marks the Spot	Entry 8	<u>Score</u> 2,748	<u>Prize</u> \$180.00	<u>From</u> Las Vegas, NV
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$180.00			

Men's D oubles Div 5, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>		Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Ruiz, Michael J / Platko, Perry J		16	1,447	\$260.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Zentmyer, Bradley S / Montague, Norris L		12	1,434	\$150.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	Huston, Dennis E / Huston, Derek A		69	1,429	\$100.00	Las Vegas, NV
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$510.00				
Men's Doubles, Div 6, Handicapped						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Lechman, Lucus S / Daniel, Richard J		8	1,469	\$180.00	Las Vegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$180.00				

Men's Singles Div 5, Handicapped

3

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	From		
1	Platko, Perry J	16	711	\$200.00	Las Vegas, NV		
2	Malone, Michael W	69	705	\$100.00	Las Vegas, NV		
3	Baeza, Ryan A	19	695	\$50.00	Mesquite, NV		
4	Kerr, Timothy G	4	693	\$35.00	North Las Vegas, NV		
5	Friedman, Robert M	41	688	\$35.00	Las Vegas, NV		
6	Britton, Ron L	38	683	\$30.00	N Las Vegas, NV		
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$450.00							
Men's Single	Men's Singles Div 6, Handicapped						
Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	From		
1	Lechman, Lucus S	8	805	\$140.00	Las Vegas, NV		
2	Daniel, Richard J	8	741	\$70.00	Las Vegas, NV		

19

\$240.00

728

\$30.00 Mesquite, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Holloway, Jerry L

Men's All Events, Div 5, Handicapped

2

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From	
1	Pollak, Nicholas T	50	2,099	\$170.00	Nellis Afb, NV	
2	Barker, Tommy C	41	2,062	\$85.00	Las Vegas, NV	
3	Zentmyer, Bradley S	12	2,046	\$40.00	Las Vegas, NV	
4	Platko, Perry J	16	2,032	\$20.00	Las Vegas, NV	
Total prizes awarded in this division:\$315.00						
Men's All Events, Div 6, Handicapped						
Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>	
1	Lechman, Lucus S	8	2,259	\$120.00	Las Vegas, NV	

\$180.00

8

2,172

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Daniel, Richard J

\$60.00 Las Vegas, NV

Men's Scratch All Events

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Pollak, Nicholas T	50	2,099	\$100.00	Nellis Afb, NV
T 1	1 1	¢100.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$100.00